AHanorn gatynkos OEM
PSR, XLT, GPR

[lepeyeHb

Mo Bonpocam npoaax U noaaepxku odpaLlanTech:

Anmartbl (7273)495-231 KasaHb (843)206-01-48 HoBoky3HeLk (3843)20-46-81 CmoneHck (4812)29-41-54
ApxaHrenbck (8182)63-90-72  KanunuHrpap (4012)72-03-81 HoBocubupck (383)227-86-73 Coum (862)225-72-31
ActpaxaHb (8512)99-46-04 Kanyra (4842)92-23-67 Owmck (3812)21-46-40 CraBponosb (8652)20-65-13
BapHayn (3852)73-04-60 Kemepogo (3842)65-04-62 Open (4862)44-53-42 CypryT (3462)77-98-35
Benropop (4722)40-23-64 Kupos (8332)68-02-04 OpeHbypr (3532)37-68-04 Teepsb (4822)63-31-35
BpsHck (4832)59-03-52 KpacHogap (861)203-40-90 MMeH3a (8412)22-31-16 Tomck (3822)98-41-53
Bnagueoctok (423)249-28-31  KpacHosipck (391)204-63-61 Mepmb (342)205-81-47 Tyna (4872)74-02-29
Bonrorpag (844)278-03-48 Kypck (4712)77-13-04 PocrtoB-Ha-[loHy (863)308-18-15  TromeHb (3452)66-21-18
Bonoraa (8172)26-41-59 Nvneuk (4742)52-20-81 Ps3aHb (4912)46-61-64 YnbsHoBCK (8422)24-23-59
BopoHex (473)204-51-73 MarHutoropck (3519)55-03-13 Camapa (846)206-03-16 Ydpa (347)229-48-12
ExatepuH6bypr (343)384-55-89  Mocksa (495)268-04-70 CankT-MeTepbypr (812)309-46-40  Xabaposck (4212)92-98-04
MBaHoBo (4932)77-34-06 MypmaHck (8152)59-64-93 Capartos (845)249-38-78 YensbuHck (351)202-03-61
WxeBck (3412)26-03-58 HabepexHble YenHbl (8552)20-53-41  Ceactononsb (8692)22-31-93 Yepenosel (8202)49-02-64
WpkyTck (395)279-98-46 Hwknuin Hosropog (831)429-08-12 Cumdeponons (3652)67-13-56 fApocnaens (4852)69-52-93

Poccus (495)268-04-70 Kupruans (996)312-96-26-47 KasaxcraH (7172)727-132
afi@nt-rt.ru || https:/aii.nt-rt.ru/
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Oxygen Sensors for Medical Products

PST offer FDA approved medical electrochemical oxygen sensors for all major brands and models of medical respirators,

ventilators and medical breathing gases. The range of medical replacement sensors are FDA approved for use in respiratory

therapy, advanced life support systems in intensive care and emergency medicine as well as in outpatient care and surgical

respirators for protection of medical staff.

OEM

Air Shields (Drager) C200/C2000

Atom Medical 100 & 101 Dual Incu i

Atom Medical V2100G / V2200

Model

8362030

C44611-R22M

C81828-R22M

Replacement

PSR-11-917-MH1

PSR-11-917-MH3

PSR-11-917-MH1

Bio-Med Devices 4434 PSR-11-917-MHJ
Bio-Med Devices 4433 PSR-11-917-MHJ3
Bio-Tek 74233 PSR-11-33
Carefusion Avea PSR-11-917-M
Carefusion Sentry Blender PSR-11-75-KE9
Carefusion SiPAP PSR-11-917-M
Carefusion Vela PSR-11-75-KE4
City Technology MOX-1 PSR-11-917-M
City Technology MOX-2 PSR-11-917-J7
City Technology MOX-3 PSR-11-60-03
City Technology MOX-4 PSR-11-77-CT4
City Technology MOX-6 PSR-11-915-2
City Technology MOX-9 PSR-11-917-M

Datascope Anestar (Newer Version)

Datascope Anestar (Older Version)

0600-00-0070

PSR-11-917-J3

PSR-11-917-J2

Drager Baby Log 6850645 PSR-11-915-2i
Drager Cato 6850645 PSR-11-915-2
Drager EVITA XL, 2, & 4 Series Vents. 6850645 PSR-11-915-2i
Drager Fabius 6850645 PSR-11-915-2



OEM

Drager 18000

Drager Narcomed 1A

Drager Narkomed 2

Drager Narkomed 2B

Drager Narkomed 3

Drager Narkomed 4

Drager Naromed 6000

EnviteC

EnviteC

EnviteC

EnviteC

EnviteC

EnviteC

EnviteC

EnviteC

EnviteC

EnviteC

EnviteC

EnviteC

EnviteC

GE Datex Ohmeda 5200 series

GE Datex Ohmeda 7100 Smart Vent

GE Datex Ohmeda Giraffe Incubator

GE Datex Ohmeda Mod / Excel series

GE Versamed iVent

Hamilton Aladdin

Hamilton Amadeus / Veolar

Model

6850645

6850645

6850645

6850645

6850645

6850645

6850645

OoOoM101

O0OM102

OOM102-1

OOM103

OOM104

OOM105

OOM106

OOM107

OOM110

OOM112

OOM201

O0OM202

O0OM202-1

0237-2034-700

6050-004-110

6600-0120-850/208-4419-001

0237-2034-700

M 1161129

51254

51250

Replacement

PSR-11-915-2i

PSR-11-915-2

PSR-11-915-2

PSR-11-915-2

PSR-11-915-2

PSR-11-915-2

PSR-11-915-2

PSR-11-915

PSR-11-917-M

PSR-11-917-)7

PSR-11-917-MH

PSR-11-915-2i

PSR-11-77

PSR-11-917-MH3

PSR-11-33

PSR-11-915-4

PSR-11-915-G

PSR-11-915-2

PSR-11-917-M2

PSR-11-917-J6

PSR-11-915

PSR-11-915-4

PSR-11-915-G

PSR-11-915

PSR-11-917-M

PSR-11-917-MH

PSR-11-33



OEM

Hamilton Arabella

Hamilton Galileo / G5 / Ralphael

Hudson RCI 5577/6477 / 5590

Hudson RCI 5800/ 5801

Hudson RCI 5802

IT Gambert

IT Gambert

IT Gambert

IT Gambert

IT Gambert

IT Gambert

IT Gambert

IT Gambert

IT Gambert

IT Gambert

IT Gambert

IT Gambert

IT Gambert

IT Gambert

IT Gambert

IT Gambert

IT Gambert

Maxtec

Maxtec

Maxtec

Maxtec

Maxtec

Model

51254

51254

5500

5803

5804

M-01

M-02

M-03

M-04

M-05

M-07

M08

M-10

M-12

M-13

M-14

M-15

M-16

M-16HT

M-18

M-43

M-47

MAX-12C/R109P53

MAX-13/R115P10

MAX-13C/R115P01

Max-16 /R114P70

MAX-16HT /R114P73

Replacement

PSR-11-917-MH

PSR-11-917-MH

PSR-11-55

PSR-11-58

PSR-11-58HC

PSR-11-915

PSR-11-915-2

PSR-11-917-J6

PSR-11-917-M2

PSR-11-33

PSR-11-77

PSR-11-915-2i

PSR-11-915-4

PSR-11-917-MH1

PSR-11-55

PSR-11-917-MHJ

PSR-11-917-J

PSR-11-917-M

PSR-11-917-M

PSR-11-917-MH

PSR-11-915-G

PSR-11-58

PSR-11-917-MH

PSR-11-917-)

PSR-11-917-)6

PSR-11-917-M2

PSR-11-917-M2



OEM

Maxtec

Maxtec

Maxtec

Maxtec

Maxtec

Maxtec

Maxtec

Maxtec

Maxtec

Maxtec

Maxtec

Maxtec

Maxtec

Maxtec

Maxtec

Maxtec

Maxtec

Maxtec

Maxtec

Maxtec

Maxtec

Maxtec

Maxtec

Mindray A5 & Wato Series Monitors

Mindray AS 3000

MSA

MSA

Model

MAX-17 /R116P10

MAX-19/R116P60

MAX-23/R116P06

MAX-43 /R109P07

MAX47/R112P16

MAX48/R112P18

MAX49/R116P13

MAX-250/R125P01-002

MAX250E / R125P003-002

Max-250K /R125P11-001

MAX-250ESF /R115P85

MAX-1/R113P90

MAX-2/R107P20

MAX-2J/R100P51-002

MAX-3/R109P11

MAX-7 / R109P09

MAX-8 /R107P22

MAX-9/R114P80

MAX-10/R112P10

MAX-11/R113P10

MAX-11i/R113P06

MAX-12 /R109P45

MAX-12A/R109P48

MOX-2

0600-00-0149

478841

655263

Replacement

PSR-11-77

PSR-11-33

PSR-11-917-MH

PSR-11-915-G

PSR-11-58

All-11-60

PSR-11-58HC

PSR-11-75-KE1

PSR-11-75-KE7

PSR-11-75-KE4

PSR-11-917-J1

PSR-11-915

PSR-11-915-1

PSR-11-75-KE

PSR-11-60-03

PSR-11-917-)

PSR-11-915-3

PSR-11-55

PSR-11-915-4

PSR-11-915-2

PSR-11-915-2i

PSR-11-917-M2

PSR-11-917-M

PSR-11-917-)7

PSR-11-60-08

PSR-11-33

PSR-11-915



OEM Model Replacement

MSA 655264 PSR-11-915-2
MSA 655265 PSR-11-55

MSA 804674 PSR-11-77

MSA 406931 PSR-11-917-J
MSA 716044 (PB 840) PSR-11-917-M2
MSA Mini Ox |, I1, 111, & 3000 406931 PSR-11-917-J
Newport e360/e500/HT-70 SEN2103P PSR-11-75-KE7
Penlon AV900 102714 PSR-11-60-03
Philips Respironics Esprit / V200 PSR-11-917-)
Puritan Bennet 740 Vent. G-062010 PSR-11-75-KE2
Puritan Bennet 760/840 Vent. 4-072214-00 PSR-11-917-M2
Puritan Bennet 7820 Monitor 4-020933 PSR-11-917-J
Sensor Tec ST-03 PSR-11-77
Sensor Tec ST-05 PSR-11-55
Sensor Tec ST-10 PSR-11-915
Sensor Tec ST-11 PSR-11-917-)
Sensor Tec ST-12 PSR-11-917-M
Sensor Tec ST-13 PSR-11-915-2i
Sensor Tec ST-14 PSR-11-915-2i
Sensoronics SS-01 PSR-11-33
Sensoronics SS-03 PSR-11-77
Sensoronics SS-05 PSR-11-55
Sensoronics SS-10A PSR-11-915
Sensoronics SS-11A PSR-11-917-)
Sensoronics SS-12A PSR-11-917-M
Sensoronics SS-12AIR PSR-11-917-MH1
Sensoronics SS-14A PSR-11-915-2



OEM

Sensoronics

Sensoronics

Sensoronics

Sensoronics

Sensoronics

Siemens 300 Ventilators

Siemens 300 Ventilators

Siemens 900 Ventilators

Siemens 900 Ventilators

Spacelabs

Stephan Christina

Taema (France)

Taema (France)

Teledyne

Teledyne

Teledyne

Teledyne

Teledyne

Teledyne

Teledyne

Teledyne

Teledyne 191

Teledyne 200

Teledyne 60T

Teledyne AX 300

Teledyne MX 300

Vascular Technology

Model

SS-20A

SS-24A

SS-250

SS-25A

SS-28A

6419332

9004979

6419332

9004979

90514

110760009

YRO49700

YR010100

T1(A-37016)

R15(C-41131)

R22(C-44611)

R23(C-61339)

R24 (C-61340)

R-30

R-31

R-32

T-7 (A51327)

T-7 (A51327)

T-7 (A51327)

R17 (C-43690)

R17 (C-43690)

100580

Replacement

PSR-11-915-4

PSR-11-915-1

PSR-11-75-KE1

PSR-11-917-J1

PSR-11-915-3

PSR-11-917-M

PSR-11-917-M

PSR-11-917-M

PSR-11-917-M

PSR-11-917-M

PSR-11-917-)

PSR-11-917-M

PSR-11-917-)

PSR-11-33

PSR-11-915

PSR-11-917-MH

PSR-11-915-2

PSR-11-917-M

PSR-11-915-4

PSR-11-915-1

PSR-11-915-3

PSR-11-77

PSR-11-77

PSR-11-77

PSR-11-917-J

PSR-11-917-J

PSR-11-917-)



OEM Model Replacement

Vascular Technology 101272 PSR-11-915

Vascular Technology 101372 PSR-11-915-2

Vascular Technology 103100 PSR-11-917-M



Oxygen Sensors for Diving Products

PST are proud to be the preferred supplier of diving sensors to some of the most reputable rebreather manufacturers

throughout the world. Here you will find replacement electrochemical oxygen sensors for all major brands and models of

diving instrumentation devices.

OEM Model Replacement
All PSR-11-39-MD
All PSR-11-39-TME
All PSR-11-75D

All PSR-11-15-2D
All PSR-11-33-NM
All PSR-11-33-NM1
All PSR-11-37-D2
All PSR-11-37-D2-1
All PSR-11-37-D3
All PSR-11-37-D4
All PSR-11-37-D7
All PSR-11-39-ATA
All PSR-11-39-JD1
All PSR-11-39-MD1
All PSR-11-39-MD5
All Nitrox Buddy PSR-11-39-MNB
All PSR-11-75-KE1D
Analox C3SA PSR-11-330
Analox 9100-9212-94 PSR-11-39-ATA
Analox Mini 02 PSR-11-37-D3
ANDI ALPHA 1 PSR-11-39-MD1

Biomarine MK15/15/5 Rebreather PSR-11-33-NM1



OEM

City Technology

Dive Rite Optama

Dive Rite Optima Rebreather

DiveTek OzAnalyzer One

Drager Dolphin Rebreather

Drager Oxygauge

El Chepo | &I

Expedition = (External Sensor)

Figaro

Hollis Explorers Rebreather

Hollis Prism 2 Rebrether

Hollis Prism and Explorer

IT Gambert

IT Gambert

IT Gambert

IT Gambert

IT Gambert

IT Gambert

IT Gambert

IT Gambert

IT Gambert

IT Gambert

IT Gambert

JJ Rebreather

Juergensen Marine Hammerhead

KISS Rebreather

Maxtec

Model

MOX-1

KE-25 (Japan Storage)

D-04

D-05

D-01

D-05JJ

D-11

D-11K

D-06

D-10

D-09

D-08

D-03

R-17JJ-CCR

MAX-305/MAX-12

Replacement

PSR-11-39-MD

PSR-11-39-MD

PSR-11-39-MD

PSR-11-39-JD

PSR-11-15-2D

PSR-11-15-2D

PSR-11-39-JD

PSR-11-39-JD

PSR-11-75-KE1D

PSR-11-39-JD

PSR-11-39-MD

PSR-11-39-MD

PSR-11-39-MD

PSR-11-39-MHD

PSR-11-39-JD

PSR-11-39-JJ

PSR-11-39-MDSX

PSR-11-39-XD

PSR-11-15-2D

PSR-11-33-NM1

PSR-11-37-D2

PSR-11-37-D3

PSR-11-37-D7

PSR-11-39-JJ

PSR-11-39-MHD

PSR-11-39-MD

PSR-11-39-MD



OEM

Maxtec

Maxtec

Maxtec

Maxtec

Maxtec

Maxtec

Maxtec

Maxtec

Maxtec (Analyzer)

Megalodon

MSA

MSA Mini Ox 1406931

Nardi Compressors

Nuvair

Nuvair

Nuvair O2 Stick

Nuvair Pro O2 (external Sensor, high output)

OMS

OMS

Oxy Spy

Oxycheq

Oxycheq

Poseidon MK6é

Poseidon MK7

rEvo

SF2 rebreather

Submatix Rebreather

Model

MAX-301/13

MAX-302

MAX-310s

MAX-309

MAX-308

MAX-303

MAX-250E

MAX-250

OM-25A

406931

R-33D1-NUV

Quucik Stick

OX-ANII

OX-AN (Peanut Shape)

0-13

Expedition

SCR-100

Replacement

PSR-11-39-JD

PSR-11-15-2D

PSR-11-33-NM1

PSR-11-37-D2

PSR-11-37-D3

PSR-11-37-D7

PSR-11-39-JD1

PSR-11-75-KE1D

PSR-11-75-KE1D

PSR-11-39-MHD

PSR-11-39-JD

PSR-11-39-JD

PSR-11-39-MHD

PSR-11-37-D2-1

PSR-11-39-MD1

PSR-11-37-D2

PSR-11-39-JDNV

PSR-11-39-MD1

PSR-11-39-MD1

PSR-11-39-MD

PSR-11-37-D4

PSR-11-37-D4

PSR-11-39-MD

PSR-11-39-MD

PSR-11-39-rEvo

PSR-11-39-XD

PSR-11-39-MDSX



OEM

Submatix Rebreather

Teledyne

Teledyne

Teledyne

Teledyne

Teledyne

Teledyne

Teledyne (Mixcheq)

Teledyne AD300/MD300

Titan Rebreather

US Navy

Uwatec

Uwatec OXY2

Vandagraph

Vandagraph VN202

Model

R-22D

R-17-NUV

R-17D

R-10DN

R-10DS

R-33D-1

R-33D1

MK-16 Mod 1 Rebreather Oxygen Sensors

A11303

R-17VAN

Replacement

PSR-11-39-MDSX1

PSR-11-39-MD

PSR-11-39-JDNV

PSR-11-39-JD

PSR-11-33-NM

PSR-11-33-NM1

PSR-11-37-D2

PSR-11-37-D2-1

PSR-11-39-JD

PSR-11-39-TDG

PSR-11-33-NM

PSR-11-39-MD2

PSR-11-39-MD2

PSR-11-39-JD

PSR-11-39-JD

These diving sensors are engineered specifically for use underwater at depth. Every oxygen sensor is subjected to stringent quality

assurance program that checks the output stability of each several times during the manufacturing process. As a result, evert rebreather

sensor is qualified and its hyperoxic linearity documented prior to shipment.



Replacement Oxygen Sensors for
Industrial Products

Aii offer replacement electrochemical oxygen sensors for all major brands and models of fixed and portable oxygen analyzers

in the demanding industrial environments. We have a sensor cross reference table below to aid sensor selection.

OEM Model Replacement
All GPR-11-32

All GPR-1100 GPR-12-333
All GPR-1200 GPR-12-333
All GPR-1500 Series GPR-12-333
All GPR-1600 GPR-12-333

All GPR-1600-UHP

GPR-13-2000UHP

All GPR-18 GPR-12-333
All GPR-1800 Series GPR-12-333
AMI T2 XLT-12-123
AMI T1 PSR-12-223
GPR-1600MS, GPR-1200MS and GPR-18-MS2 GPR-12-2000MS
Teledyne R-22A GPR-11-917-M
Teledyne R-17A GPR-11-917-J
Teledyne E-2 PSR-11-52
Teledyne C-3 PSR-11-330
Teledyne A-3,A-5 XLT-11-15
Teledyne B-3C PSR-11-23
Teledyne B-3 PSR-11-23
Teledyne B-1C PSR-11-21
Teledyne B-1 PSR-11-21
Teledyne A-2C XLT-12-123

Teledyne 3000 TA/TA-XL/TB PSR-12-223-L



OEM Model Replacement

Teledyne Insta Trans PSR-12-223-L
Teledyne OT-3 PSR-12-223-L
Teledyne L-2,L-2C PSR-12-223-L
Teledyne Z-2 PSR-12-223
Teledyne B-2/C/CAP/C-XL PSR-12-223
Teledyne M-2 PSR-12-223
Teledyne S-2 PSR-12-223

These sensors are rigorously tested to ensure they of the highest quality and perform as expected. There are a variety of sensor outputs

and physical forms ensure they drop right in and allow the user to get their instruments back on-line within minutes.



Mo Bonpocam npoaax 1 noaaepxku odpaLlanTech:
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